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Low Profile Neuro System
1.5-mm Neuro Plating System 



Oral and maxillo-facial surgery is our passion!  
Its further development, together with our  
customers, is our ambition. Every day we work 
on developing innovative products and services 
which meet the highest demands on quality, 
and which contribute to the wellbeing of 
the patient.
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Neurosurgery: Low Profile Neuro System 

1.5-mm Low Profile Neuro System 

Complete implant selection for:

■	 Craniotomies
■	 Cranioplasties
■	 Craniofacial surgery
■	 Pediatric neurosurgery
■	 Bony defects of mastoid, cranial, 
	 orbital, and skull base regions
■	 Neuro trauma

System Profile Comparison:

Features and benefits:

■	 25% lower profile than our standard 
	 1.5-mm system
■	 Minimal palpability
■	 Used in conjunction with KLS Martin 
	 maxDrive® Drill Free screws
■	 Color coding system – purple plates

Plates Mesh and Burr Holes

Original 1.5-mm 
Neuro System

Low Profile System Original 1.5-mm 
Neuro System

Low Profile System
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Neurosurgery: Low Profile Neuro System 

Plates for the 
Low Profile Neuro System 
	

25-302-71-09   
25-302-71-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-302-72-09   
25-302-72-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-302-13-09   
25-302-13-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-316-01-09   
25-316-01-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-320-71-09   
25-320-71-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-322-71-09   
25-322-71-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-304-01-09   
25-304-01-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-304-86-09   
25-304-86-71   

 = 0.6 mm

50-310-23-09   
50-310-23-71   

 = 0,3 mm

50-310-28-09   
50-310-28-71   

 = 0,3 mm

50-310-33-09   
50-310-33-71   

 = 0.3 mm
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Explanation of icons

Titanium

Units/pack

Plate profile

Sterile packaged implants

25-015-05-09   
25-015-05-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-015-07-09   
25-015-07-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-015-09-09   
25-015-09-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-016-07-09   
25-016-07-71   

 = 0.6 mm

25-003-11-09   
25-003-11-71   

 = 0.3 mm

25-016-11-09   
25-016-11-71   

 = 0.6 mm
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25-438-97-07
Screwdriver blade
maxDrive® 1.5 mm
Standard

 

1⁄2

25-433-97-07
Screwdriver blade
maxDrive® 1.5 mm
Neuro

  Neuro
N

1⁄2

25-407-04-04
Screwdriver handle 
12 cm/4 ¾"

with one flat side

  

1⁄2

25-407-03-04
Screwdriver handle 
12 cm/4 ¾"

round handle

  

Neurosurgery: Low Profile Neuro System 

Low Profile Neuro System 

maxDrive®

Drill-Free Screws self-retaining

Ø x Length maxDrive® 5  5  
1.5  x  4 mm 25-878-04-09 25-878-04-75 25-878-04-71

1.5  x  5 mm 25-878-05-09 25-878-05-75 25-878-05-71

1.5  x  6 mm 25-878-06-09 25-878-06-75 25-878-06-71

1.5  x  7 mm 25-878-07-09 25-878-07-75 25-878-07-71
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3D bending

cutting

90° bending

1⁄2

25-052-18-07
Mesh bending pliers
20 cm/8"

 

1⁄2

25-412-12-07
Modelling plier 
12 cm/4 ¾"

   

1⁄2

25-416-13-07
Bending pliers 
13 cm/5 ¼"

  

1⁄2

50-502-10-07
Multi plate bender
16 cm/6 ¼"
for 1.0-/1.5-/2.0 mm systems  
for 3D bending, 90° bending, cutting

  

 

50-502-98-07
Set of spare blades 

Explanation of icons

Titanium alloy

maxDrive®

Stainless steel

Silicone

Units/pack

Neuro
N Neuro

Instruments with 
tungsten carbide insert
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25-420-16-07
Plate cutter
16 cm/6 ¼" 

   

1⁄2

25-050-00-07
Mesh Cutter

  

1⁄2

25-502-11-07
Multi plate cutter
20 cm/8"
for 1.0-/1.5-/2.0-mm-systems

  

 

50-502-99-07
Set of spare blades

 

50-502-98-07
Set of spare blades

Instruments for the
Low Profile Neuro System 

Neurosurgery: Low Profile Neuro System 
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1⁄2

11-995-12-07 
Universal mesh cutter
12 cm/5"

   

1⁄2

25-052-13-07
Mesh cutter
12,5 cm/4 ⅞"

  

1⁄2

25-441-16-07
Plate-holding forceps
16 cm/6 ¼"

  

1⁄2

25-435-15-07
Lindorf 
Plate holding instrument
18 cm/7"

  

 

50-502-98-07
Set of spare blades

Explanation of icons

Stainless steel

Units/pack

Instruments with 
tungsten carbide inserts 
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Neurosurgery: Low Profile Neuro System 

Storage and Set List for the 
Low Profile Neuro System 

55-961-26-04	 Low Profile Neuro Module, complete	 standard	 optional	

		  (incl. inserts and lid)

		

		  Plates		

25-302-71-09	 Plate, straight, 2-hole, short	 x

25-302-13-09	 Plate, straight, 2-hole, long	 x

25-304-01-09	 Plate, straight, 4-hole, regular	 x

25-304-86-09	 Plate, straight, 4-hole, X-long	 x

25-316-01-09	 Plate, straight, 16-hole	 x

25-320-71-09	 Plate, Y-shape, long	 x

25-322-71-09	 Plate, double Y-shape, long	 x

25-015-05-09	 Plate, square, 0.6 mm	 x

25-015-07-09	 Plate, 3 x 2 holes, square segments, 0.6 mm	 x

25-015-09-09	 Plate, 4 x 2 holes, square segments, 0.6 mm	 x

25-016-07-09	 Plate, 3 x 2 holes, curved segments, 0.6 mm	 x

25-016-11-09	 Plate, 5 x 2 holes, curved segments, 0.6 mm	 x

50-310-23-09	 Burr hole cover, contoured, 12 mm Ø, 0.3 mm	 x

50-310-28-09	 Burr hole cover, contoured, 17 mm Ø, 0.3 mm	 x

50-310-33-09	 Burr hole cover, contoured, 22 mm Ø, 0.3 mm	 x

25-003-11-09	 Mesh panel, small grid, 85 mm x 50 mm, 0.3 mm	 x

		

		  Screws		

25-878-04-09	 maxDrive® Drill Free screws 1.5 x 4 mm	 x

25-878-05-09	 maxDrive® Drill Free screws 1.5 x 5 mm	 x

25-878-06-09	 maxDrive® Drill Free screws 1.5 x 6 mm		  x

25-878-07-09	 maxDrive® Drill Free screws 1.5 x 7 mm		  x

Low Profile Neuro System
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		  Instruments	 standard	 optional

25-438-97-07	 Screwdriver blade maxDrive® 1.5 mm	 x

25-433-97-07	 Screwdriver blade maxDrive® 1.5 mm Neuro		  x

25-407-04-04	 Screwdriver handle, silicone, flat	 x

25-407-03-04	 Screwdriver handle, silicone, round		  x

25-412-12-07	 KLS Martin micro modelling pliers		  x

25-416-13-07	 KLS Martin micro bending pliers		  x

50-502-10-07	 Multi plate bender 1.0/1.5/2.0 mm		  x

50-502-98-07	 Set spare blades for 50-502-10-07		  x

25-052-18-07	 Mesh bending pliers		  x

25-420-16-07	 KLS Martin TC-plate shears		  x

50-502-11-07	 Multi plate cutter 1.0/1.5/2.0 mm		  x

50-502-99-07	 Set spare blades for 50-502-11-07		  x

25-050-00-07	 KLS Martin mesh cutter		  x

25-050-98-07	 Set spare blades for mesh cutter		  x

25-052-13-07	 Mesh cutter 13 cm		  x

11-995-12-07	 Universal mesh cutter 12 cm		  x

25-441-16-07	 Mini-plate holding forceps		  x

25-435-15-07	 Lindorf plate-holding instrument 1.5 mm		  x

		  Storage

55-962-02-04	 Storage module with green side rail		  x

55-963-42-04	 Lid storage module		  x

55-964-17-04   	 Insert, universal		  x

55-964-43-04   	 Insert, for LP neuro module		  x 

55-969-16-04	 Instrument tray, free storage, 150 x 300 mm, with lid		  x

55-969-94-04	 Silicone mat for instrument tray, free storage, 150 x 300 mm		  x

Low Profile Neuro System
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